
 

 
This document applies to fees incurred for students enrolled as Curriculum Choice with  Open Access College  (OAC) 
via their local SA Government School  or any school based in the Northern Territory  (‘enrolling school’) . 
 

�x OAC  will issue invoices direct ly to the enrolling school for fees indicated  below . 

�x Invoices are payable by the enrolling school  to ‘Open Access College’.  

�x OAC invoices must not be passed onto  students,  parents  or caregivers.  

�x Full semester fees will be incurred for w ithdrawal after:  

o The end of  Week 4 of Semester  One (23 rd February  2024) 

o The end of  Week 2 of Semester Two (2 Full Year 

enrolment  

R-6 $70.00 $120.00 

7-12 $100.00 $170.00 

 
Note that, for SA Government Schools, each site’s  per -student SCFM funding is not impacted when enrolling 
students into classes at  OAC, however TRT recharges apply . DfE Open Access grants are available to assist 
or offset costs borne by some regional schools when students wish to access OAC subjects.  

For furthe r information, including applicable grants and  TRT rates, please see the 2024 RES Notes. 

 
 
WITHDRAWING/SUBJECT CHANGES:  

�x OAC Student 


